

555 Prospect Ave. Estes Park, CO 80517 p: 970-586-2317 **eph.org**

PUBLIC NOTICE

Per the **SUNSHINE LAW** regulations §§ 24-6-402, C.R.S. and 32-1-903, C.R.S.

Notice is hereby given of the following meeting:

ESTES PARK HEALTH BOARD OF DIRECTORS'
Regular Board Meeting
Monday, April 26, 2021
5:00 pm

Estes Park Health 555 Prospect Avenue Estes Park, CO 80517

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that due to social distancing recommendations, the Estes Park Health Board of Directors Regular Meeting will be held as a virtual meeting and available to the public by logging onto:

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/905271218618444813

DATED: April 23, 2021